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1.Tag
2.Tag
3.Tag

ua b WN

Schitzen
Standauflage - B

Ort
Heinbockel 1
Blumenthal 2
Estorf 2
Brobergen 4
Brobergen 3
Oldendorf 1
Blumenthal 3
Grapel 1

Tagesbester:

Mirco Meyer
Chantal Kiick
Chantal Kiick

Einzelwertung

Chantal Kiick
Silke Koslowski
Marco Matthiesen
Annina Harms
Torsten Schulz

Oste-Pokal-Vereinigung

Ostepokal

Mannschaften

Blumenthal 3
Heinbockel 1
Heinbockel 1

Heinbockel 1
Heinbockel 1
Blumenthal 2
Estorf 2

Blumenthal 2

Standauflage B

2023

1.Tag
556
558
544
547
538
558
556
530

192

192
183
185
190
186

2.Tag
563
546
537
537
536
526
509
526

195

195
191
186
185
181

3.Tag
540
550
546
543
543
531
515
521

196

196
183
184
180
187

Gesamt
1659
1654
1627
1627
1617
1615
1580
1577

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

583
557
555
555
554
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Ostepokal

2023

Einzelwertung Schitzen Standauflage B

Namen

Chantal Kiick
Silke Koslowski
Marco Matthiesen
Annina Harms
Torsten Schulz
Mario Boelsen
Klaus Brandt
Sarah Martens
Sina v. Borstel
Marco Brimmer
Marco Mahler

Till Staab
Friedhelm Goth
Maik Burwieck
Niko Stling

Tim Siling
Thorsten Hees
Hans-Joachim Grol3er
Sonke Heinsohn
Wolfgang Steffens
Heinrich Buck
Tom Marcus
Elena Seeba
Ivonne Meyer
Thilo Brandt

Nele Brimmer
Matthias Buck
Gina Wiegmann
Marcel Thiede
Andreas Tiedemann
Fabian Kahrs
Mirco Meyer
Matthias Buck
Bastian Brandt
Hanna Seeba
Holger Buck
Claudia Meyer

Ort
Heinbockel 1
Heinbockel 1
Blumenthal 2
Estorf 2
Blumenthal 2
Brobergen 3
Brobergen 4
Estorf 2
Estorf 2
Oldendorf 1
Blumenthal 2
Blumenthal 2
Brobergen 4
Oldendorf 1
Blumenthal 3
Blumenthal 3
Brobergen 3
Grapel 1
Oldendorf 1
Brobergen 3
Brobergen 4
Blumenthal 3
Estorf 2
Heinbockel 1
Brobergen 4
Oldendorf 1
Brobergen 3
Heinbockel 1
Grapel 1
Grapel 1
Grapel 1
Blumenthal 3
Grapel 1
Brobergen 4
Estorf 2
Grapel 1
Estorf 2

Standauflage B

1.Tag
192
183
185
190
186
185
182
181
185
185
187
176
182
185
186
178
186
166
173
167
172
174
171
140
183
188

181
177

169
192
184

173

2.Tag
195
191
186
185
181
179
182
175
177
173
176
179
171
178
166
174
155
179
168
177
172
169
169
158

175
180
177
177
170

183

164

3.Tag
196
183
184
180
187
181
180
186
180
183
173
179
180
168
176
175
181
177
180
176
167
164
157
161
183

181

178
162

166

Gesamt
583
557
555
555
554
545
544
542
542
541
536
534
533
531
528
527
522
522
521
520
511
507
497
459
366
363
361
358
355
339
339
192
184
183
173
166
164



